May 2021

MONTHLY REPORT

Williamson County - Assets for Auction

Item

Destroyit Shreader 2503 C/C Asset mp/ 45950

HP Laserjet 4200

HP Laserjet 4250n

Dell 5330dn printer
Canon DR 6010C

Dell Monitors

Dell Latitude 3390 2n1
Dell PC Towers

Dell Laptop

Microsoft Surface Pro 3 i7
Laptop Bags

Call Center Headset
Keyboards

Computer Mouse
Canon Calculator
Canon Scanner

Three shelf Wall Unit
Credenza/TV Stand
Dymo Label Writer 400

Boxes of Misc equipment wires, computer wires,etc

Breakroom chairs

Breakroom Tables

Hewlett Packard, Laser Jet 4050
iPad Pro - A2014 yr 2018

Dell Latitude 5289

Cisco UC Phone (with dial)
Non-Brand Landline Phone
Sensaphone (Gray)
Sensaphone (Gray)

Dell Keyboard

Black IBM ThinkPad X41

Black IBM ThinkPad X41

Black Dell Projector

Dell Speaker (for Projector)
Avaya Telephone Landline

File Cabinet 56.5 x 36 x 12
Metal Shelf in Cardboard Box
3-Panel Privacy Screen

TAB File Cabinet 78 x 36 x 13.5
ERGOTRON (cow)

Dell Keyboards

Book Ends

HDN File Cabinet 53 x 36 x 19
HP Printer F4440 (in a Red Kit)
HP Deskjet F4500 (in Green Kit)
HP Deskjet F4580 (in Green Kit)
HP Deskjet F4500 (in Green Kit)
HP Deskjet F4440 (Red Kit)
Smartboard SB680-R2-A09384
Smartboard SBB885-M2-B000574
Smartboard Projector

Serial Number
2831716
USGNN47256
CNRXX25050
GV3TNQl
FB302853

jeytlp2
See List
9M4SH
153325

FB327766, FB316859

100096
DLXXM384KC51
bw1fOn2
CP8831
319821G-R
FGD-0400
FGD-1104
RT7D20
3249

3248
P190Sf
AS501
9620C

31309
SMS-37-FFN5
SV41-61QQ-Q
KB212-B

684L

CN96143254
CNO8KC24WC
CNO8RC41ZM
CNO8KC24RS
CN961423TH, CN961441T4

1019735-SB885ix2-SMP
20-01013-22
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26596

Court Date: 6/8/2021
Agenda #:
Quantity Dept.

1 Constable 1

1 County Attorney

1 County Attorney

1 County Attorney

1 County Attorney

1 County Attorney

1 County Auditor

12 District Clerk

1 District Clerk

1 District Clerk
District Clerk
District Clerk

25 District Clerk

23 District Clerk

1 District Clerk

2 District Clerk

1 District Clerk

1 District Clerk

14 District Clerk

2 District Clerk

28 District Clerk
District Clerk
Elections

Emergency Management

Emergency Med Services

Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch
Health Dept-County Purch



BOSE Multimedia Speaker System, Gray

Espon Projector, White

APS UPS, Black

APS UPS, Black

APS UPS, Black

HP Deskjet 460 Printer

APC UPS, Black

Canon Color Image Runner LBP5480
Epson 3LCD Projecter, White

Dell Laptop, Vostro 1520, Black
L100 Dell Keyboards

APC UPS, Black

Dell Laptop, Vostro 520 Black

HP H470 Printer

Mobile Kit, Black

Dell Printer inside Big Mobile Kit
Hard Disk Camera GZ-MG750, Everio
Smart Podium Monitor

Dell Laptop, Vostro 520, Black

HP H47D Printer

HP Deskjet F4440

Matrox TripleHead2Go

Midland AM/FM Weather Alert Radio
Midland AM/FM Weather Alert Radio
HP Deskjet Printer F4500

HP Officejet H470 Printer

HP Officejet H470 Printer

Black Dell Laptop

HP Officejet H470 Printer

Mobile Kit (Black)

MS Surface Pro 512GB

Dell Latitude E5540

Dell Optiplex 790

Dell Optiplex 7010

Dell Monitors

HP Laserlet Pro P4015n

Server Rack - no labels on it

Dell Latitude E6540

Dell Power Edge R220

Dell Power Edge SC1435

Cisco Meraki MX60W

Cisco Meraki MR16
Cisco Meraki MR18

boxes of 50 each (500 total) - Omnikey

boxes of misc cables
Dell Latitude 5289

Microsoft Surface Pro 512GB - covid loaners

Dell CPU

Dell Latitude E6530

IBM Wheelwriter 3500 typewriter
Panasonic 7000 typewriter

HP Laser Jet 500 color

Symbol hand scanner

misc office equipment

Dell OptiPlex 7010

Dell OptiPlex 7010

040274210941004BP
RENK3400767
3B1212X17634
3B1523X20819
3B1526X22887
MY7315225T
3B1512X35393
MMPA002468
U3FK4203955
FLXGPK1

3B1050X58299
JKXGPK1
CNO8B281FM
MEMSU-PC321
CN-FONDT-73821-15D-2066
GZ-MG750BU
DTF-720AB/01
4MXGPK1
CN08B28172
CN96143254
KFP85944
130309636
130309529
CNO8RC41M
CN97F280FY
CN966182B5
6LXGPK1
CN97E281CY
MEMSU-PC320
76509144153
6D7NK12, 8V6NK12, GJ8NK12
7D3XLS1
GRMJMO02

CNDY420755

See List
ZXRT52
5J434F1
Q2CN-5554-NKY7
See List
Q2GD-BY6D-R37Y

b6vmbh2

See List

J3409Y1

H5LCNX1

33457

31305

CNCCF5Q01W, CNBCD300Y4

5L5PN22
See List
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Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Health District - Cty Purch
Information Ssytems
Information Ssytems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems
Information Systems

Information Systems
JP3

JP3
JP3
JP3
JP3
JP3
P3
JP3
JP3



Dell OptiPlex 7020

Dell OptiPlex All in One

Dell Latitude 5580

Fujitsu Scanner - fi-7180 - #5277
5.11 Womens & Mens Uniform Pants
Pullover Sweater

Womens SS Polo shirt

Womens Uniform Blouse
Womens Uniform Slacks, Jacket & Cross tie (7)
GE Stove/Oven

Panasonic Toughbook CF-31
Panasonic Toughbook CF-31
Panasonic Toughbook CF-31
OptiPlex 7010 Desktop

OptiPlex 7040 Desktop

OptiPlex 7020 Desktop

OptiPlex 7010 Desktop

OptiPlex 7020 Desktop

Latitude E6520 Laptop

OptiPlex 7010 Desktop

OptiPlex 7010 Desktop

OptiPlex 7050 Desktop

OptiPlex 7010 Desktop

OptiPlex

Laptop Docking Station

Monitor Soundbar

Black 4 Drawer Lateral file cabinet
Dell Desktop - Optiplex 798

Dell Monitor

Dell Monitor

Dell Monitor

Dell Latitude E6530

Dell Inspiron 15

Dell Latitude 5289

Dell Latitude 5580

Dell Latitude D630

Dell Latitude E5400

Dell Optiplex 5040

Dell Optiplex 7010

Dell Optiplex 7020

Dell Optiplex 7040

Dell Latitude E5570

Dell Latitude E6520

Dell Latitude E6540

Apple ipad - A1822

Dell Monitors

Panasonic Toughbook CF-31
Panasonic Toughbook CF-53
Panasonic Port Replicators - for CF-31s
Panosonic Cradle Station - for CF-31
Boxes of cables, mice/keyboards, misc
Computer monitor

OptiPlex 7050

see List

GQGRJ02

3GJRAMZ, 7VBR4AM?2
A20DC10863

FZ159777P
See List
See List
See List
36QT1712
HJHYDB2
6BXJD42
4NDDQW1
366NB42
9VR23Q1
DWPP842
DWNS842
568QXM2
36RQZ12

QN4KR 29CDT: 27HVR 72FBB; X4R9F

8ZZK1R1
CN-OPM372-72872-7C3-2E2I

CN-OYTPD9-74261-57K-1L1L
J6lY8W1

gpcglc2

fpgt8h2, 25ys9h2

2ytvzf2, dpjxgh2
3NGMZD1

DNYJXG1

231GCH2

1PY2BZ1

6GJXB42

ClJz282

dwct2g2, 9pct2g2, d66t2g2
j3g23q1l

7gy7112, 8djkxzl
GCKVFDTVHLF9

See List
4GTYA20570, 4GTYA20576

83XNBM2
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JP3

JP3

JP3

JP4

Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Mobile Outreach
Parks

Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office
Sheriff's Office



Asset Status Change

Title: Patrick Youngren,2021-04-19T18:44:30Z
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction

Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: Destroyit Shreader 2503 C/C Asset no. 45950
1. Manufacturer ID #: 2831716

1. Oracle Asset #: 45950

1. Condition of Assets: Non-Working

Transferring Dept.: Constables 1

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Patrick Youngren

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: Constables 1

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Patrick Youngren 4/19/2021 1:44 PM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. 3

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

N NDNDN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

Stephanie Lloyd,2021-04-23T12:37:49Z
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

HP Laserjet 4200

s/n: USGNN47256

Working

1

HP Laserjet 4250n

s/n: CNRXX25050

Working

County Attorney

Stephanie Lloyd

County Attorney

« Stephanie Lloyd 4/23/2021 7:37 AM

X
b4

Auction

6/8/2021



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

W W W W N NN DN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

Stephanie Lloyd,2021-05-20T13:37:36Z
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell 5330dn printer
GV3TNQ1

57486

Non-Working

1

Canon DR 6010C

s/n: FB302853

55572

Working

1

Dell monitor

N/A

Working

County Attorney

Stephanie Lloyd

County Attorney

+ Stephanie Lloyd 5/20/2021 8:37 AM

X
b4

Auction
6/8/2021
26596



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

Julie Schultz,2021-04-27T19:56:472
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Latitude 3390 2n1
jeyt1p2

214995

Unknown

County Auditor

Julie Schultz

County Auditor

« Julie Kiley 4/27/2021 3:21 PM

b4
X

Auction

6/8/2021



Asset Status Change

Title: Teresa Maskunas,2021-05-18T14:00:18Z
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction
Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

1. Description: Credenza/TV Stand

1. Oracle Asset #: N/A

2. Quantity (Mandatory):: 14

2. Description: Dymo Label Writer 400

2. Oracle Asset #: N/A

2. Condition of Assets: Working

3. Quantity (Mandatory): 2

3. Description: Boes of Misc equipment wires, computer wires, etc
3. Oracle Asset #: N/A

4. Quantity (Mandatory): 28

4. Description: Breakroom chairs

4. Oracle Asset #: N/A

5. Quantity (Mandatory): 3

5. Description Breakroom Tables

5. Oracle Asset # N/A

Transferring Dept.: District Clerk

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Teresa Maskunas
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: District Clerk

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Teresa Maskunas 5/18/2021 9:00 AM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Agenda Item: 26596

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1
1

—_

a oo oo a > A B DO O W W DN DD DNDDNDDN

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

1.

Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Condition of Assets

Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:
Asset Status Change

Teresa Maskunas,2021-05-13T14:35:12Z
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

12

Dell PC-Tower

6J756K2, DGQTXM2, Dg9VXM2, 6HH46K2, DGQVXM2, 6J66KN,
3T41TM2, DGNSXM2, GBKGZC2, 3TLVSM23t6ZSM2, 8B146k2

189691, 206772, 206776, 189693, 206774, NF, 205704, 206773,
159477, 205702, 205703, 189689

Working

1

DELL LAPTOP

9M4SH

93197

Non-Working

1

MICROSOFT SURFACE PRO 3 i7
153325

Non-Working

5

LAPTOP BAGS

N/A

Working

1

CALL CENTER HEADSET
N/A

Working

District Clerk

Teresa Maskunas

District Clerk

« Teresa Maskunas 5/13/2021 9:35 AM



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®
Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. 3
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 6/8/2021
Agenda Item: 26596

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

—_

. Oracle Asset #:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description

a oo o0 b~ A A DO OO OO WD DNDDN

. Oracle Asset #
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

Teresa Maskunas,2021-05-18T13:29:55Z
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

25

Keyboards

N/A

23

Computer Mouse

N/A

1

Canon Calculator

N/A

Non-Working

2

Canon Scanner
FB327766, FB316859
116248, 65258
Non-Working

1

Three shelf Wall Unit
N/A

District Clerk

Teresa Maskunas

District Clerk

« Teresa Maskunas 5/18/2021 8:29 AM

X
b4

Auction

6/8/2021



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

Asset Status Change

Yajaira Gonzalez,2021-04-29T13:54:18Z
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Hewlett Packard, Laser Jet 4050

100096

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE

Unknown

Elections

Jenifer Favreau

512-943-1628

« Jenifer Favreau 4/29/2021 9:18 AM

b4
X

Auction
6/8/2021
26596



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

Asset Status Change

Julie Schultz,2021-04-15T13:06:162
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

iPad Pro - A2014 yr 2018
DLXXM384KC51

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Non-Working

Emergency Management
Julie Schultz

Sheriff's Office

« Michael Shoe 5/12/2021 2:31 PM

b4
X

Auction
6/8/2021
26596



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

Asset Status Change

Julie Schultz,2021-04-27T20:01:392
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Latitude 5289

bw1fOn2

206838

Unknown

Emergency Med Services
Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Jessica Toothman 5/6/2021 2:45 PM

b4
X

Auction
6/8/2021
26596



Asset Status Change

Title: Kelly Loutfi,2021-03-26T14:08:28Z
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction
Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 2

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a oo oo/l > A DA DB OO W LW LW DNDNDNDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Asset Status Change

BOSE Multimedia Speaker System, Gray

040274210941004BP
NOT FOUND
Working

1

Epson Projector, White
RENK3400767
NOT FOUND
Working

1

APS UPS, Black
3B1212X17634
NOT FOUND
Working

1

APS UPS, Black
3B1523X20819
NOT FOUND
Working

1

APS UPS, Black
3B1526X22887
Working

Health District - County Purchased

Jay Rimel

Auction



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Michelle Broddrick 4/20/2021 9:27 PM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o0 o o A bbb B DA O W LW L O DN DNDDDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kelly.loutfi@wilco.org - 26-03-2021

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

HP Officejet H470 Printer
CN97F280FY

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

HP Officejet H470 Printer
CN966182B5

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Black Dell Laptop
6LXGPK1

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

HP Officejet H470 Printer
CN97E281CY

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Mobile Kit (Black)
MEMSU-PC320

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

Health District - County Purchased
Jay Rimel



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 512-248-7606

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Michelle Broddrick 4/20/2021 9:29 PM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. b4

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Agenda ltem: 26596

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o0 o o A bbb B DA O W LW L O DN DNDDDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kelly.loutfi@wilco.org - 26-03-2021
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

HP Deskjet F4440

CN96143254

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE

Working

1

Matrox TripleHead2Go

KFP85944

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE

Working

1

Midland AM/FM Weather Alert Radio
130309636

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE

Working

1

Midland AM/FM Weather Alert Radio
130309529

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE

Working

1

HP Deskjet Printer F4500
CNO8RC41zM

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE

Working

Health District - County Purchased
Jay Rimel



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 512-248-7606

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Michelle Broddrick 4/20/2021 9:30 PM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. b4

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Agenda ltem: 26596

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1
1

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

1.

Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

i:0#.flmembership|kelly.loutfi@wilco.org - 26-03-2021
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Hard Disk Camera GZ-MG750, Everio
GZ-MG750BU

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE

1. Condition of Assets: Working

2. Condition of Assets: Working

3. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

3. Description: SMART Podium Monitor
3. Manufacturer ID #: DTF-720AB/O1

3. Condition of Assets: Working

4. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

4. Description: Dell Laptop, Vostro 520, Black
4. Manufacturer ID #: 4MXGPKA1

4. Condition of Assets: Working

5. Quantity (Mandatory): 1

5. Description HP H47D Printer

5. Manufacturer ID # CNO08B28172

5. Condition of Assets Working

Transferring Dept.:

Health District - County Purchased

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Jay Rimel

512-248-7606

«# Michelle Broddrick 4/20/2021 9:30 PM

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. ¥
Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. 4
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 6/8/2021

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

a ~ Al D BA OO W W LW DNDNDNDNODODN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kelly.loutfi@wilco.org - 26-03-2021
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Laptop, Vostro 520, Black
JKXGPK1

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

HP H470 Printer

CNO08B281FM

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Mobile Kit, Black
MEMSU-PC321

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Dell Printer inside Big Mobile Kit
CN-FONDT-73821-15D-2066
NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

Unknown

Health District - County Purchased
Jay Rimel

512-248-7606

« Michelle Broddrick 4/20/2021 9:31 PM

b4



Asset Status Change

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

b4

Auction
6/8/2021
26596



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
2. Quantity (Mandatory)::

2. Description:

2. Manufacturer ID #:

2. Oracle Asset #:

2. Condition of Assets:

3. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kelly.loutfi@wilco.org - 26-03-2021
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

2

L100 Dell Keyboards

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

APC UPS, Black

3B1050X58299

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

Unknown

Health District - County Purchased
Jay Rimel

512-248-7606

b4

b4
b4

Auction
6/8/2021
26596



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o0 o o A bbb B DA O W LW L O DN DNDDDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kelly.loutfi@wilco.org - 26-03-2021
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

HP Deskjet 460 Printer
MY7315Z225T

NOT IN ORACLE

Working

1

APC UPS, Black

3B1512X35393

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Canon Color Image Runner LBP5480
MMPA002468

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

EPSON 3LCD Projecter, White
U3FK4203955

NOT F OUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

DELL Laptop, Vostro 1520, Black
FLXGPKA1

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

Health District - County Purchased
Jay Rimel



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 512-248-7606

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Michelle Broddrick 4/20/2021 9:31 PM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. b4

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o0 o o A bbb B DA O W LW L O DN DNDDDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kelly.loutfi@wilco.org - 19-05-2021

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

HP Printer F4440 (in a Red Kit)
CN96143254

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

HP Deskjet F4500 (in Green Kit)
CNO08KC24WC

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

HP Deskjet F4580 (in Green Kit)
CNO8RC41ZM

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

HP Deskjet F4500 (in Green Kit)
CNO8KC24RS

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

2

HP Deskjet F4440 (Red Kit)
CN961423TH, CN961441T4
NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

Health District - County Purchased
Michelle Broddrick



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 512-248-7606

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Michelle Broddrick 5/20/2021 1:32 PM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. b4

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Agenda ltem: 26596

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o0 o o A bbb B DA O W LW L O DN DNDDDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kelly.loutfi@wilco.org - 19-05-2021

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

TAB File Cabinet 78x36x13.5
SMS-37-FFN5

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

ERG0OTRON (Cow)
SV41-61QQ-Q

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

3

Dell Keyboards

KB212-B

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

2

Book Ends

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

HDN File Cabinet 53x36x19
684L

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

Health District - County Purchased
Michelle Broddrick



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 512-248-7606

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Michelle Broddrick 5/20/2021 1:32 PM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. b4

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Agenda ltem: 26596

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1
1

W W W W W NN NN

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

1.

Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:
. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kelly.loutfi@wilco.org - 19-05-2021
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

File Cabinet 56.5x36x12

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Metal Shelf in Cardboard Box
NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

2

3-Panel Privacy Screen

31309

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

Health District - County Purchased
Michelle Broddrick

512-248-7606

« Michelle Broddrick 5/20/2021 1:33 PM

b4
X

Auction
6/8/2021
26596



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1
1

W W W W W NN NN

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

1.

Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:
. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

Transferring Dept.:

Julie Schultz,2021-05-18T16:30:02Z
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Smartboard SB680-R2-A09384
n/a

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Unknown

1

Smartboard SBB885-M2-B000574
1019735 - SB885ix2-SMP

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Unknown

1

Smartboard Projector
20-01013-22

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Unknown

Health District - County Purchased

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Michelle Broddrick 5/18/2021 3:32 PM

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. 4
Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 6/8/2021
Agenda ltem: 26596

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o0 o o A bbb B DA O W LW L O DN DNDDDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kelly.loutfi@wilco.org - 19-05-2021

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Black IBM ThinkPad X41
003249

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Black IBM ThinkPad X41
003248

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Black Dell Projector
P190Sf

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Dell Speaker (for Projector)
AS501

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Avaya Telephone Landline
9620C

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

Health District - County Purchased
Michelle Broddrick



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 512-248-7606

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Michelle Broddrick 5/20/2021 1:30 PM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. b4

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Agenda ltem: 26596

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o0 o o A bbb B DA O W LW L O DN DNDDDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|kelly.loutfi@wilco.org - 19-05-2021

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Cisco UC Phone (with Dial)
CP8831

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Non-Brand Landline Phone
319821G-R

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Sensaphone (Gray)
FGD-0400

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Sensaphone (Gray)
FGD-1104

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

1

Dell Keyboard

RT7D20

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Working

Health District - County Purchased
Michelle Broddrick



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: 512-248-7606

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Michelle Broddrick 5/20/2021 1:31 PM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. b4

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Agenda ltem: 26596

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description:

A A DA WO W LW LWWDNNDDNDDNDNDN

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

o oo o o o > b

. Condition of Assets

Transferring Dept.:

Asset Status Change

Julie Schultz,2021-04-14T17:10:582
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Power Edge R220
ZXRT52

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Unknown

1

Dell Power Edge SC1435
5J434F1

45420

Unknown

1

Cisco Meraki MX60W
Q2CN-5S54-NKY7

CHECK INV

Unknown

8

Cisco Meraki MR16

Q2DD-TD6F-ALMX, Q2DD-5N89-YBWF, Q2DD-Z765-6Y72, Q2DD-
T5G5-8F8V, Q2DD-B96L-4YHN, Q2DD-LBTC-L784, Q2DD-N8R7-

GMHK, Q2DD-25DK-XARX
NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Unknown

1

Cisco Meraki MR18
Q2GD-BY6D-R37Y

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Unknown

Information Systems



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Julie Schultz

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: Information Systems

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. v Tammy McCulley 4/14/2021 1:42 PM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. 4

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a oo oo/ o b~ B B~ DA DO OO O DN DD DD DNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Asset Status Change

Julie Schultz,2021-04-27T20:19:252
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Optiplex 790

7D3XLS1

58109

Unknown

1

Dell Optiplex 7010
GRMJMO02

RETIRED

Unknown

6

Dell Monitors

n/a

Unknown

1

HP LaserJet Pro P4015n
CNDY420755

52472

Unknown

1

Server Rack - no labels on it
n/a

Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

Information Systems

« Tammy McCulley 4/27/2021 3:26 PM



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. 3
Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 6/8/2021

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

Julie Schultz,2021-04-27T21:30:082
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

11

Dell Latitude E6540

GM1BN12 39T5N32 354LL12 D6P5Q12 7BT5N32 JY2YM12
6D17M32 7P2YM12 BNOYM12 G43YM12 1VYRM12

NOT FOUND, RETIRED, RETIRED, RETIRED, RETIRED, NOT
FOUND, RETIRED, RETIRED, RETIRED, RETIRED, RETIRED

Unknown
Information Systems
Julie Schultz

Information Systems

« Tammy McCulley 4/28/2021 7:14 AM

b4
X

Auction

6/8/2021



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

—

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):

Julie Schultz,2021-05-07T13:53:50Z
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

10

boxes of 50 each (500 total) - Omnikey
n/a

Unknown

6

boxes misc cables

n/a

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude 5289

b6vmbh2

193718

Unknown

3

Microsoft Surface Pro 512GB - covid loaners
#030963753053 #072743542753 #04214551953
RETIRED, NOT FOUND IN ORACLE, NOT FOUND IN ORACLE

. Description:
. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

A A DA DA B O O WLW WD DNDN

. Condition of Assets: Unknown

Transferring Dept.: Information Systems

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Julie Schultz

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: Information Systems

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Tammy McCulley 5/7/2021 9:35 AM

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. ¥
Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. 4
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 6/8/2021

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

N NN NN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|julie.schultz@wilco.org - 27-05-2021

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

MS Surface Pro 512GB
076509144153

RETIRED

Unknown

3

Dell Latitude E5540
6D7NK12, 8V6NK12, GJBNK12
116287, 116291, 116297
Unknown

Information Systems

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Tamm 6/1/2021 7:23 AM

b4
X

Auction
6/8/2021
26596



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a o ool a > A B DWW LW LW W DN DD DD DNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person
Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|maalcala@wilco.org - 05-04-2021
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell CPU

J3409Y1

71026

Working

1

Dell Latitude E6530

H5LCNX1

71016

Working

1

IBM Wheelwriter 3500 typewriter
33457

Working

1

Panasonic 7000 typewriter
31305

Working

2

HP Laswer Jet 500 color
CNCCF5Q01W; CNBCD300Y4
65615, 58098

Working

Justice of the Peace 3

Mary Alcala

512-943-1505

« Mary Alcala 4/5/2021 4:22 PM



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. 3
Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®
Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 6/8/2021

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Condition of Assets:
2. Quantity (Mandatory)::
2. Description:

2. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|maalcala@wilco.org - 05-04-2021
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

6

Symbol hand scanner
Working

6

misc office equipment
Unknown

Justice of the Peace 3
Mary Alcala

512-943-1505

« Mary Alcala 4/5/2021 4:24 PM

X
b4

Auction

6/8/2021



Asset Status Change

Title:
Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:
1. Manufacturer ID #:
1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Description:
. Manufacturer ID #:
. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Description:

W W WIN NN NN

. Manufacturer ID #:

3. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Description:
. Manufacturer ID #:
. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Description
. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

o oo oo oo a > bbb bbb~ WO

. Condition of Assets

Transferring Dept.:

Asset Status Change

. Quantity (Mandatory)::

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Quantity (Mandatory):

i:0#.flmembership|maalcala@wilco.org - 05-04-2021
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

Dell OptiPlex 7010

5L5PN22

95196

Working

4

Dell OptiPlex 7010

4097S22; 4097S22; 6P8B8Y1; CVV69Y1;
115340, DUPLICATE, 71080, 71071
Working

12

Dell OptiPlex 7020

TWVTC42; 1WWNC42; 1WWPC42; 1WWQC42; TWXPC42;
1TWXQC42; TWXRC42; 1TWXSC42; TWWRC42; 1WWSC42;
TWWTC42; 1WXNC42;

121282, 121283, 121284, 121285, 121294, 121287, 121288,
121289, 121286, 121290, 121291, 121293

Working

1

Dell OptiPlex All in One
GQGRJ02

80145

Working

2

Dell Latitude 5580
3GJR4MZ; 7VBR4M2
202711, 202712
Working

Justice of the Peace 3



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

Mary Alcala
512-943-1505

« Mary Alcala 4/5/2021 4:02 PM

b4
b4

Auction

6/8/2021



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

Julie Schultz,2021-04-14T18:47:41Z
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Fujitsu Scanner - fi-7180 - #5277
A20DC10863

190682

Non-Working

Justice of the Peace 4

Julie Schultz

512-943-1450

« Jessica Tiedt 4/14/2021 2:28 PM

b4
X

Auction

6/8/2021



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

—_

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description

a o ol b A OO O WD DNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

Jeanne Williby,2021-04-26T17:41:48Z
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

28

5.11 Womens & Mens Uniform Pants
Working

1

Pullover Sweater

Working

1

Womens SS Polo shirt

Working

5

Womens Uniform Blouse

Working

6

Womens Uniform Slacks, Jacket and Cross tie (7)

Working

Mobile Outreach
Jeanne Williby
Mobile Outreach

« Jeanne Williby 4/26/2021 2:46 PM

b4
X

Auction

6/8/2021



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda Item:

Asset Status Change

i:0#.flmembership|lauren.savelle@wilco.org - 31-03-2021

SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

GE Stove/Oven
Fz159777P

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Unknown

Parks

Lauren Savelle

256-975-7820
« Benita Bonner 5/11/2021 3:56 PM

b4
X

Auction
6/8/2021
26596



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o0 o o A bbb B DA O W LW L O DN DNDDDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Asset Status Change

Starla Hall,2021-05-06T14:46:19Z
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Latitude E6520 Laptop
9VR23Q1

57328

Unknown

1

OptiPlex 7010 Desktop
DWPP842

117273

Unknown

1

OptiPlex 7010 Desktop
DWNS842

117274

Unknown

1

OptiPlex 7050 Desktop
568QXM2

205684

Working

1

OptiPlex 7010 Desktop
36RQZ12

92237

Unknown

Sheriff's Office

Starla Hall



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: Sheriff's Office

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. " James D. Carmona 5/6/2021 10:31 AM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. b4

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o0 o o A bbb B DA O W LW L O DN DNDDDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Asset Status Change

Julie Schultz,2021-05-07T13:47:40Z
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

3

Dell Latitude E5570
dwct2g2 9pct2g2 d66t2g2
186676, 186682, 186681
Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E6520
i3923q1

57338

Unknown

2

Dell Latitude E6540
7gy7112 8djkxz1

117258, 83239

Unknown

1

Apple ipad - A1822
GCKVFDTVHLF9
200740

Unknown

2

Dell Monitors

n/a

N/A

Unknown

Sheriff's Office

Julie Schultz



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: Sheriff's Office

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Ken Evans 5/7/2021 12:35 PM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. b4

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Agenda ltem: 26596

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o0 o o A bbb B DA O W LW L O DN DNDDDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Asset Status Change

Mary Johnson,2021-05-07T17:45:08Z
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Desktop - Optiplex 798
8ZZK1R1

56688

Non-Working

1

Dell Monitor
CN-OPM372-72872-7C3-2R2I
N/A

Unknown

1

Dell Monitor

No S/N or service tag number
N/A

Unknown

1

Dell Monitor
CN-OYTPD9-74261-57K-1L1L
N/A

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E6530

J6JY8W1

65252

Unknown

Sheriff's Office

Mary Johnson



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: Sheriff's Office

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Pat Erickson 5/11/2021 11:35 AM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. b4

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Agenda ltem: 26596

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:

Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):

1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

Starla Hall,2021-05-06T15:24:47Z
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

1

OptiPlex

QN4KR 29CDT; 27HVR 72FBB; X4R9F
Unknown

Sheriff's Office

Starla Hall

Sheriff's Office

« James D. Carmona 5/6/2021 10:32 AM

X
b4

Auction

6/8/2021



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

A B~ DA DA B OO W WO NN DNDDN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Asset Status Change

Julie Schultz,2021-05-07T13:49:542
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Optiplex 5040
231GCH2

177579

Unknown

1

Dell Optiplex 7010
1PY2BZ1

77193

Unknown

1

Dell Optiplex 7020
6GJXB42

119358

Unknown

1

Dell Optiplex 7040
CJJz282

151365

Unknown

Sheriff's Office
Julie Schultz
Sheriff's Office

«" Ken Evans 5/7/2021 12:36 PM

X
b4



Asset Status Change

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
Court Date: 6/8/2021
Agenda Item: 26596

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Condition of Assets:
. Quantity (Mandatory)::

. Description:

N NN

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:
. Quantity (Mandatory):

. Description:

W W W N

. Manufacturer ID #:

Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination

Court Date:

Asset Status Change

Julie Schultz,2021-04-27T19:11:41Z
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

23

Panasonic Toughbook CF-31

4DTYAO03298 4DTYA03073 7LKKB32673 4GTYA19472 4DTYA03292
4DTYAO02987 4DTYA02975 4DTYA03243 4DTYA02924 4DTYA03155
4DTYAO03143 4DTYA03087 4DTYA03182 4DTYA03038 4DTYA03180
7BKSA06730 4DTYA02962 4DTYA03172 4DTYA03047 4DTYA03171
4GTYA19877 4DTYA03057 4DTYA03059

Unknown
23
Panasonic Toughbook CF-31

4DTYAO03239 4DTYA03259 4DTYA03162 5AKYA12939 4DTYA03167
4DTYAO03090 4GTSA19844 4DTYA03103 4DTYA03208
4DTYAO03152 4DTYA03063 4GTYA19512 4GTYA19861
4DTYAO03187 4DTYA03066 7LKKB32680 4DTYA03056 7AKSA02631
4DTYA03220 4DTYA03260 4DTYA03053 4DTYA03094 4DTYA02976

Unknown
6
Panasonic Toughbook CF-31

4GTYA19552 4DTYA03301 4DTYA03102 7TEKKA15591
4DTYA03236 4DTYA03195

Sheriff's Office
Julie Schultz
Sheriff's Office

« Ken Evans 4/27/2021 3:58 PM

b4
b4

Auction

6/8/2021



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o0 o o A bbb B DA O W LW L O DN DNDDDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Asset Status Change

Starla Hall,2021-05-06T14:59:40Z
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

OptiPlex 7010 Desktop
36QTZ12

92235

Unknown

1

OptiPlex 7040 Desktop
HJHYDB2

153338

Unknown

1

OptiPlex 7020 Desktop
6BXJD42

121308

Working

1

OptiPlex 7010 Desktop
4NDDQW1

65238

Unknown

1

OptiPlex 7020 Desktop
366NB42

119328

Working

Sheriff's Office

Starla Hall



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: Sheriff's Office

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. " James D. Carmona 5/6/2021 10:31 AM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. b4

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

1. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

. Oracle Asset #

a oo o0 o o A bbb B DA O W LW L O DN DNDDDDNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:

Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Asset Status Change

Julie Schultz,2021-05-07T13:44:202
SALE at the earliest auction
Other

1

Dell Inspiron 15

gpcqilc2

NOT FOUND IN ORACLE
Unknown

2

Dell Latitude 5289
fpgt8h2 25ys9h2

189709, 189708
Unknown

2

Dell Latitude 5580

2ytvzf2 dpjxgh2

189678, 200776

Unknown

1

Dell Latitude D630
3NGMZD1

ALREADY RETIRED
Unknown

1

Dell Latitude E5400
DNYJXG1

ALREADY RETIRED
Unknown

Sheriff's Office

Julie Schultz



Asset Status Change

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: Sheriff's Office

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « Ken Evans 5/7/2021 12:34 PM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. b4

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Agenda ltem: 26596

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title: Starla Hall,2021-05-10T19:42:06Z
Disposal Method: SALE at the earliest auction
Item(s) Category: Other

1. Quantity (Mandatory): 2

1. Description: Computer monitor

1. Oracle Asset #: N/A

1. Condition of Assets: Non-Working

2. Quantity (Mandatory):: 1

2. Description: OptiPlex 7050

2. Manufacturer ID #: 83XNBM2

2. Oracle Asset #: 204756

2. Condition of Assets: Unknown

Transferring Dept.: Sheriff's Office

Transferring Dept. Contact Person Starla Hall

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#: Sheriff's Office

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. « James D. Carmona 5/10/2021 3:54 PM
Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept. ®

Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction

Court Date: 6/8/2021

Agenda ltem: 26596

Asset Status Change



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Oracle Asset #:

—

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Oracle Asset #:

W W W w N NN

. Condition of Assets:
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/AuthStaff Signature:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature.:

Receiving Depart. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Head/Auth Staff Signature:
Purchasing Final Determination
Court Date:

Agenda ltem:

Asset Status Change

Mary Johnson,2021-05-07T17:46:34Z
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

3

Laptop Docking Station

N/A

Unknown

1

Monitor Soundbar

N/A

Unknown

1

Black 4 Drawer Lateral file cabinet
N/A

Working

Sheriff's Office

Mary Johnson

Sheriff's Office

+ Pat Erickson 5/11/2021 11:34 AM

X
b4

Auction
6/8/2021
26596



Asset Status Change

Title:

Disposal Method:
Item(s) Category:

1. Quantity (Mandatory):
1. Description:

1. Manufacturer ID #:

1. Oracle Asset #:

—

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory)::
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Oracle Asset #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description:

. Manufacturer ID #:

. Condition of Assets:

. Quantity (Mandatory):
. Description

. Manufacturer ID #

a oo oo a > A B DO O W WO DN DD DD DNDDN

. Condition of Assets
Transferring Dept.:
Transferring Dept. Contact Person

Transferring Dept. Contact Ph#:

Transferring Dept. - Elected Offic./Dept.

Asset Status Change

Julie Schultz,2021-05-07T13:40:44Z
SALE at the earliest auction

Other

11

Panasonic Toughbook CF-31

4DTYA03238 4DTYA02966 4DTYA03177 7LKKB32663 4GTYA19785
7BKSA06728 4DTYA03192 5IKYA41980 4DTYA03085 4DTYA03242

4DTYAO03247

86348, 86274, 86334, 204719, 93209, 183653, 86338, NOT FOUND,

NOT FOUND, 86351, 86353
Unknown

2

Panasonic Toughbook CF-53
4GTYA20570 4GTYA20576
RETIRED, RETIRED

Unknown

5

Panasonic Port Replicators - for CF-31s
n/a

Unknown

1

Panasonic Cradle Station - for CF-31
n/a

Unknown

3

Boxes of cables, mice/keyboard, misc
n/a

Unknown

Sheriff's Office

Julie Schultz

Sheriff's Office



Asset Status Change

Head/AuthStaff Signature: « Ken Evans 5/12/2021 4:08 PM
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Head/Auth Staff Signature:

Purchasing Final Determination Auction
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Asset Status Change





